callsign
N80OOVA
N316N
FDX562
N600LY
LN56LW
N1327)
N525DU

ac_type
C550
ESOP
B763
FA50
C501
C525
C525

registratior dep_af

N8OOVA  KDBN
N316N KGMU
N149FE KMEM
N600LY  KAPC

N56LW KABY
N1327) KNEW
N525DU  KPBI

des_af
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA
KTPA

dep_time des_time

11/8/2018 17:50
11/8/2018 18:30
11/8/2018 18:34
11/8/2018 18:44
11/8/2018 19:22
11/8/2018 20:01
11/8/2018 21:49

dep_rwy des_rwy

O1R
01R
O1R
01R
O1R
01R
O1R

jet_type
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED

PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST



dir

LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING
LANDING



